
LOTS 36 & 37 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 3

776-1429, 798-1717, 798-1719, 85

WITTENBORN MICHAEL H
172 NW MALLARD PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02308-145
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SALE:2:1: LOT 37 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT III--OWNS LOT 3

SALE:1:1: SALE INCLUDED RE# 02308-144

000052289 Roof Replacement 52,465 02/11/2025

000052090 Generator 0 01/16/2025

000045653 Storage Building 6,933 10/10/2022

2020HX Base Yr

172 NW MALLARD PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,782 128.4800 143.90 544,230 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 3121

BAS 3,121 100 3,121 327,852

FGR 800 55 440 46,221

FOP 45 30 14 1,471

FOP 90 30 27 2,836

FSP 450 40 180 18,908

4,506 3,782 397,288

BAS= W4 N2 W11 S2 W23 FOP= W5 S9 E5 N9$ S9 FSP= W36 S7 E16
S12 E14 N4  R6 U6  N9$ S9  D6 L6  S4 W14 N12 W16 S41 E14 N2
E11 FOP= S6 E10 N6 W2 N5 W6 S5 W2$ E2 N5 E6 S5 E11 FGR=  S32
E25 N32 W25$ E25 N39 E5 N16$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,853.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,780

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,300.00 6,300.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,300

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 15,600.00 15,600.00 100 2023 2022 100 15,600

24,680

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 RSF-2209.00 69.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 75.00 197.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


